
                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

Halo RGB/Halo Driver Parts List

Item Description
11030764 Front panel

11030796 Cover of PCB

12010309 Spacer hexagon SW6 L14 M3

12010310 Spacer hexagon SW6 L25 M3

13020100 Power suply Mean Well RSP-320-5

13032214 PCB RB3770 HALO Driver DMX/DR

13032215 PCB RB3870 HALO RGB FC

13041589 LED strip Halo RGB

13050103 Fuse socket - FPG1

13050465 Fuse T 4A ceramic

13052270 Connector NEUTRIK NAC3PX IN/OUT

13052569 Connector NEUTRIK NC4MPR-HD

13170619 Wires set f. HALO Driver 230/120V Power

13170631 Wires set f. HALO RGB 230/120V Power

17030016 Rubber base GF2

17030990 Clamp KCP-901B - black

17031015 O ring 2,70 x 1,0 MVQ 70ShA

18010016 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6

18010033 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x6

18010117 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x12

18010118 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x10

18010207 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x6

18020006 Screw self-tapping countersink 2,9x9,5

18020017 Screw self-tapping 3,5x9,5

18020083 Screw Torx self-tapping 2,5x8 in plastic

18040005 Nut M3 black

18040023 Nut selflock M10 silver

18050001 Washer M3 black

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

18050002 Washer M4 black

18050009 Washer M3 selflock - black

18050017 Washer M9 - large

18050021 Washer M10

18050078 Washer BN 5386 M3 - PA6.6

18060012 Eye-bolt M8

18510318 Screw hexagon M10x20

18540011 Nut selflock M8

21030317 Foil of flange

99015164 Cover A - assembled

13052575-01 Foil insulating 0,8mm

17041475-03 Flange of HALO

17050642-01 Base with nuts

19020238-02 LED optics o-ring

http://www.lightparts.com/

